
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

ENTACT

540 Degraw St, Brooklyn, NY - E9309

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

11/13/2024 11/13/2024

DATAFILE

P4799

I.BLK I.BLK 11/13/2024 11:20  7.24  0.00PS028487.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 11/13/2024 11:44  7.24  0.00PS028488.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 11/13/2024 12:09  7.24  0.00PS028489.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 11/13/2024 12:34  7.24  0.00PS028490.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 11/13/2024 12:58  7.24  0.00PS028491.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 11/13/2024 13:23  7.24  0.00PS028492.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/13/2024 22:48  7.24  0.00PS028515.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/13/2024 23:13  7.24  0.00PS028516.D

PB164959BL PB164959BL 11/13/2024 23:37  7.24  0.00PS028517.D

PB164959BS PB164959BS 11/14/2024 00:02  7.24  0.00PS028518.D

PB164880TB PB164880TB 11/14/2024 00:26  7.24  0.00PS028519.D

WC-TA2-02-C P4799-03 11/14/2024 00:51  7.24  0.00PS028520.D

WC-TA2-02-CMS P4799-03MS 11/14/2024 01:15  7.24  0.00PS028521.D

WC-TA2-02-CMSD P4799-03MSD 11/14/2024 01:40  7.24  0.00PS028522.D

WC-TA2-03-C P4799-07 11/14/2024 02:05  7.24  0.00PS028523.D

WC-TA1-02-C P4799-15 11/14/2024 02:54  7.24  0.00PS028525.D

WC-TA1-03-C P4799-19 11/14/2024 03:18  7.24  0.00PS028526.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/14/2024 03:43  7.24  0.00PS028527.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/14/2024 04:08  7.24  0.00PS028528.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/14/2024 09:21  7.24  0.00PS028530.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/14/2024 09:45  7.24  0.00PS028531.D

WC-TA1-01-C P4799-11 11/14/2024 11:09  7.25  0.00PS028532.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/14/2024 11:38  7.24  0.00PS028533.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/14/2024 12:02  7.24  0.00PS028534.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

ENTACT

540 Degraw St, Brooklyn, NY - E9309

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

11/13/2024 11/13/2024

DATAFILE

P4799

I.BLK I.BLK 11/13/2024 11:20  7.74  0.00PS028487.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 11/13/2024 11:44  7.74  0.00PS028488.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 11/13/2024 12:09  7.74  0.00PS028489.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 11/13/2024 12:34  7.74  0.00PS028490.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 11/13/2024 12:58  7.74  0.00PS028491.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 11/13/2024 13:23  7.74  0.00PS028492.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/13/2024 22:48  7.74  0.00PS028515.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/13/2024 23:13  7.74  0.00PS028516.D

PB164959BL PB164959BL 11/13/2024 23:37  7.74  0.00PS028517.D

PB164959BS PB164959BS 11/14/2024 00:02  7.74  0.00PS028518.D

PB164880TB PB164880TB 11/14/2024 00:26  7.74  0.00PS028519.D

WC-TA2-02-C P4799-03 11/14/2024 00:51  7.74  0.00PS028520.D

WC-TA2-02-CMS P4799-03MS 11/14/2024 01:15  7.74  0.00PS028521.D

WC-TA2-02-CMSD P4799-03MSD 11/14/2024 01:40  7.74  0.00PS028522.D

WC-TA2-03-C P4799-07 11/14/2024 02:05  7.74  0.00PS028523.D

WC-TA1-02-C P4799-15 11/14/2024 02:54  7.74  0.00PS028525.D

WC-TA1-03-C P4799-19 11/14/2024 03:18  7.74  0.00PS028526.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/14/2024 03:43  7.74  0.00PS028527.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/14/2024 04:08  7.74  0.00PS028528.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/14/2024 09:21  7.74  0.00PS028530.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/14/2024 09:45  7.74  0.00PS028531.D

WC-TA1-01-C P4799-11 11/14/2024 11:09  7.74  0.00PS028532.D

I.BLK I.BLK 11/14/2024 11:38  7.74  0.00PS028533.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 11/14/2024 12:02  7.74  0.00PS028534.D


